MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
General Medicine Department
4th Semester Lecture Time Table

No date Day Topic Teacher
1 20-04-2022 |Wednesday Physiology and biochem of anemia and jaundice, commonclinical manifestations, scope |Dr Amit Kothari
2 | 27-04-2022 |Wednesday |Cardiac failure + RHD Dr Sunil Agarwal
3 25-05-2022 |Wednesday Epidemiology and pathophysiology of primary and secondary hypertension Dr Shrikant Jategaonkar
4 01-06-2022 |Wednesday Epidemiology and pathophysiology of thyroid and pituitary disorders Dr Amit Kothari
5 08-06-2022 |Wednesday Blood volume loss and hypoglycemia Dr Sunil Agarwal
6 22-06-2022 |Wednesday Functional anatomy and locomotor system of brain Dr Shrikant Jategaonkar
7 13-07-2022 |Wednesday  [Acid base disorders Dr Amit Kothari
| 8 27-07-2022 |Wednesday  |Acid base disorders based on ABG reports and clinical situation Dr Sunil Agarwal
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General Medicine Department Time Table

8th Semester Lecture

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

NO Date |Day Time Topic Teacher

1 | 20.6.2022 [Monday __|8am to%am Respiratory System __|Dr. Badhe

2 | 21.6.2022 |Tuesday _ |9amtol0am  |GIT Dr.Sudeep

3 | 22.6.2022 |Wednesday |1.30 pm to 2.30pm |CNS Dr. Anita Bhosale
4 23.6.2022 |Thursday 1.30pm to 2.30pm |Critical care medicine Dr. Khade

5 25.6.2022 |Saturday 9 am to 10 am CVS Dr. Gaikwad

6 27.6.2022 {Monday 8 am to 9am Respiratory System Dr. Badhe

7 28.6.2022 |Tuesday 9amto 10 am GIT Dr.Sudeep

8 29.6.2022 |Wednesday |[1.30 pm to 2.30pm |Haematology Dr. Khedkar

9 30.6.2022 |Thursday 1.30pm to 2.30pm |Critical care medicine Dr. Khade

10 | 2.7.2022 |saturday  |9amto10am CVS Dr. Gaikwad

11 4.7.2022 |Monday 8 am to 9am Respiratory System Dr. Badhe

12 5.7.2022 |Tuesday 9amto 10 am GIT Dr.Sudeep

13 6.7.2022 |Wednesday [1.30 pm to 2.30pm |Haematology Dr. Anita Bhosale
14 7.7.2022 |Thursday 1.30pm to 2.30pm [Critical care medicine [Dr. Khade

15 9.7.2022 |Saturday 9am to 10 am CVS Dr. Gaikwad

16 | 11.7.2022 {Monday 8 am to 9am Respiratory System Dr. Badhe

17 | 12.7.2022 [Tuesday 9amto 10 am GIT Dr.Sudeep

18 | 13.7.2022 |Wednesday [1.30 pm to 2.30pm |Haematology Dr. Khedkar

19 | 14.7.2022 |Thursday 1.30pm to 2.30pm |Critical care medicine |Dr. Khade

20 | 16.7.2022 |(Saturday 9amto 10 am CVS |Dr. Gaikwad

21 | 18.7.2022 |Monday 8 am to 9am Respiratory System Dr. Badhe

22 | 19.7.2022 [Tuesday 9 am to 10 am Nephrology Dr.Sudeep

23 | 20.7.2022 |Wednesday |1.30 pm to 2.30pm |Haematology Dr. Anita Bhosale
24 | 21.7.2022 |Thursday 1.30pm to 2.30pm [Critical care medicine |Dr. Khade

25 23.7.2022 |Saturday 9 am to 10 am CVS Dr. Gaikwad

26 | 25.7.2022 |Monday 8 am to 9am Respiratory System Dr. Badhe

27 | 26.7.2022 |Tuesday 9 am to 10 am Nephrology DF-.SUdeep

28 | 27.7.2022 |Wednesday [1.30 pm to 2.30pm [Haematology Dr. Khedkar

29 | 28.7.2022 [Thursday 1.30pm to 2.30pm_|Critical care medicine [Dr, Khade

30 | 30.7.2022 |Saturday 9amto 10 am CVS Dr. Gaikwad | j
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